
CENTRAL KY LDC FINANCIAL REPORT

DISTRICT TEN MEETING 02/18/2024


Beginning Balance 07/31/2023 Bank Statement	 	 	 5462.14

Total Deposits		 	 	 	 	 	 	 3730.11

Total Expenses	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3902.02

Ending Balance 02/18/2024	 	 	 	 	 	 5290.23


Deposits	 CAL Sales	 Postage Reimbursed

08/02/23	 760.92

08/02/23	 104.00

08/23/23	 687.50

09/11/23	 201.42

09/22/23	 215.99

10/24/23	 200.42

11/10/23	 236.59

11/10/23	 529.51

12/11/23	 105.26

12/19/23	   66.67

02/06/24	 309.90

02/16/24	 297.75		 6.35 + 7.83


Expenses	 Amount	 Description

# 354	 	 745.01   	 CAL

# 355	 	   50.00		 Rent-August

# 356	 	 228.75		 CAL

# 357	 	   50.00		 Rent-September

*******	 	     6.00		 Refund to Group

# 358	 	   50.00		 Rent-October

# 359	 	 132.84		 Supplies

# 360	 	 279.40 	 CAL

# 361	 	 432.08		 CAL

# 362	 	   50.00		 Rent-November

# 363	 	 632.97		 CAL

# 364	 	   50.00		 Rent-December

# 365	 	   78.48		 Supplies/Postage

# 366	 	   50.00		 Rent-January

# 367	 	   50.00		 Rent-February

# 368	 	 963.99		 CAL

debit	 	     6.35		 Postage-Mt. Sterling, KY AFG

debit	 	     7.83		 Postage-Owensboro, KY AFG

debit	 	     9.32		 Postage-Paducah, KY AFG

debit	 	   29.00		 Copies/FedEx/S-15 & S-16 to District Ten Groups


Bank Statement Balance 02/18/24	 	 	 	 	 6254.22	 	 	 

Outstanding Expenses	 	 	 	 	 	 [963.99]

Outstanding Deposits		 	 	 	 	 	    -0-

Ending Balance 02/18/24	 	 	 	 	 	 5290.23


TRUIST Bank Statements Available Upon Request


In Gratitude,

Pam Howard, Central KY LDC Coordinator



